Foodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EG20.54   Rev. 05/19
Catalog Specification Sheet N
o.
EG
20.54
Spec-M

ks
Item No.:
Project No.:
S.I.S. No.:
Rev. 05/19
Printed in U.S.A.
©2019 by Eagle GroupFoodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EAGLE GROUP
100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 302-653-3000 • Fax: 302-653-2065 • www.eaglegrp.com
Spec-Master® FFN Series Flush Front Sinks
TOP VIEW
width length length width length
model # in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm
FFN2736-2-24-14/3 27˝ 686 18˝ 457 24˝ 610 301⁄2˝ 775 855⁄8˝ 2175
FFN2736-2-30-14/3 27˝ 686 18˝ 457 30˝ 762 301⁄2˝ 775 975⁄8˝ 2480
FFN2740-2-24-14/3 27˝ 686 20˝ 508 24˝ 610 301⁄2˝ 775 895⁄8˝ 2277
FFN2740-2-30-14/3 27˝ 686 20˝ 508 30˝ 762 301⁄2˝ 775 1015⁄8˝ 2581
FFN2748-2-24-14/3 27˝ 686 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 301⁄2˝ 775 975⁄8˝ 2480
FFN2748-2-30-14/3 27˝ 686 24˝ 610 30˝ 762 301⁄2˝ 775 1095⁄8˝ 2785
FFN2760-2-24-14/3 27˝ 686 30˝ 762 24˝ 610 301⁄2˝ 775 1095⁄8˝ 2785
FFN2760-2-30-14/3 27˝ 686 30˝ 762 30˝ 762 301⁄2˝ 775 1215⁄8˝ 3089
bowl dimensions drainboards overall dimensions
Sinks with Two Compartments
width length length width length
model # in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm
FFN2754-3-24-14/3 27˝ 686 18˝ 457 24˝ 610 301⁄2˝ 775 1051⁄4˝ 2673
FFN2754-3-30-14/3 27˝ 686 18˝ 457 30˝ 762 301⁄2˝ 775 1171⁄4˝ 2978
FFN2760-3-24-14/3 27˝ 686 20˝ 508 24˝ 610 301⁄2˝ 775 1111⁄4˝ 2826
FFN2760-3-30-14/3 27˝ 686 20˝ 508 30˝ 762 301⁄2˝ 775 1231⁄4˝ 3131
FFN2772-3-24-14/3 27˝ 686 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 301⁄2˝ 775 1231⁄4˝ 3131
FFN2772-3-30-14/3 27˝ 686 24˝ 610 30˝ 762 301⁄2˝ 775 1351⁄4˝ 3435
FFN2790-3-24-14/3 27˝ 686 30˝ 762 24˝ 610 301⁄2˝ 775 1411⁄4˝ 3588
FFN2790-3-30-14/3 27˝ 686 30˝ 762 30˝ 762 301⁄2˝ 775 1531⁄4˝ 3893
bowl dimensions drainboards overall dimensions
Sinks with Three Compartments*
SIDE VIEWFRONT VIEW
(sink with two compartments shown)